Y TILTAING

— =

T
-
> _‘;\r 5

CANON EOS

Ra/Rb

FOR CANON EOS R5/R6 RIG




REFBPMES
BB ENEE TILTA 7= . AR RN B X RSN R 2 AR SENE S H1E.

ERAFRZE], BFAEA N U REXN R T IERINRE  NE R MER AR B S E SRR
BEMEEINATRDE, FIAA~ Rl E R BRI m. S SR AF R RS ERLERA TILTA A,
B EHT, AR BITE, B8 www.tilta.com B 75 MIELATKEU ST RS .

—BERA R, PMAZEEFRAERRFRSES, BR ORI AEBEBERNAS, BREXIER
AFEmIUAR AT RERRIERASA . RN E T ELBNERAT R, FERBEARZIUR TILTA $IZERE
fAItRR 0], BUERAIHES |,

TILTA X3 T B akaEER AT mMiS AR D E UREMEREEF T RE BRMEESEENRT AR
REFEREES.

ENEFE DIAIE, IHBRENSERAZ I ERENARE, FAZAREERRN,

TILTA IRY Tk L RHERA B R AR BNIEIR, A LM RS TR, BEE, WHERB AR ERsE
M.



S RENEERT

&
ATNEERRE, FEENSH
1/4 SERIRLL °&
REFINY REHE o
"""""""""""""""""""" 7/ BN O 2
EBSAHNBRLES RO . 4 (&)
17@'%
V4 BB, T REM
0
P EiRit, RIFNS
B BRI

SHEED, TR EFR, SHEG

114 ERIBLEL
JRESHIERSSY REM

WD
AR, AKATE U R
(=]
. % wewE0
N 15MM SHNiEEEE0
OO e
0 114 AR
% I NATO S8 . FRSEM
) '
0
S0
Q.0 HDMI #201
A

15MM S$hiEhcesiz0




© RELEER
1. BUE—F484 /5 CANON EOS R5 MBENEAET
2. BRI — PR RIEREES.

3. MR B AR AL
BIRLITR



O FFRZRER

1B EFRBARERIDSHA
2. B FFRFH, WRBLETTHER.




O RERLRET

1. X RO EE R AR L R I 7R o
2. %% ES-T57 REERIR/G O %<ECiBE AR IRE

T FARRE R
(178 )

BARR R
(IR )

i

B
(

EERER
TEHD )

i3

C

BNSRIRT2BA
FREE R FHRLL

F v kR EE
(ke )

|

€




© BRI ER

156MM SHIERES
(1658 )

""'/E]LRF BFCIRINE (AT JJC [RARHEHRIR ) ( L6FL )
EF-RF( {EBER%EH ND $&5%3R ) (1£8 )
PL-RF(TILTA REHEREIR ) (1£E )



O RERFIFHNFREEGLRET

1. MAEFABE M3 B REFIRE RS
2. BRI FIRA R ERIE R 1/47-20 BB
TR FHEN T Se AR




S R5 HARREET

BRI ERE T A M4 FRE L Ik Type—C BBIRZ M imiE 1% 2l (4L F8 FARFOEUAE
IFRBLET, #9 Type—c O ERGHMABME.




O CAMERA FUNCTIONS

Press down the turning wheel
to adjust camera settings.

®

Built=in 1/4”-20 screw hole
for mounting accessories.

Built=in 1/4"-20 screw hole
for mounting accessories.

Protective rubber.

Screw holes for lens
adapter support.

@O

Built=in cold shoe mount for mounting top
handle and other compatible accessories.

Built=in 1/4"-20 screw hole
for mounting rod attachment
and other accessories.

Side cold shoe mount for mounting
microphone, additional light, etc.

Strap holder.

Port for 15mm rod holder.

@©®o
CPo QOO

1/4”-20 screw hole for
mounting NATO rail, side
handle, etc.

Port for HDMI clamp attachment.

Port for 15mm rod holder.




O INSTALLING CAMERA CAGE

1. Take out the tie down screw and place the camera into the
camera cage.
2. Attach the tie down screw to the bottom of the camera

3. Tighten the tie down screw.



O INSTALLING TOP HANDLE

1. Slide the top handle into the cold shoe mount on top of the
camera cage.
2. Tighten with the tie down.




O INSTALLING QUICK RELEASE PLATE

1. Install the quick release plate to the bottom of the cage.
2. Install ES-T57 baseplate then install Tiltaing quick
release plate.

Quick Release
Baseplate (standard)

Tiltaing ARCA Quick
Release Plate Type Il
(optional)

Tiltaing Manfrotto Quick
Release Plate Type Il
(optional)

Slide the quick
release baseplate into
the 15mm LWS baseplate
and tighten with the tie
down screw.

Tiltaing 15mm LWS Baseplate
(optional)

|

¥




O INSTALLING ACCESSORIES

15mm Single Rod
Holder (OPTIONAL)

""EF*RF lens adapter holder support (for JJC adapter holder) (OPTIONAL)
EF-RF Canon drop-in filter mount adapter (OPTIONAL)
PL-RF PL mount Tilta lens adapter support (OPTIONAL)

Assembly

HDMI clamp attachment
(OPTIONAL)

12



O INSTALLING TILTAING FOCUS HANDLE
AND SIDE HANDLE ATTACHMENT

1. Align the M3 screw holes on the focus handle

with the side handle attachment.

2. Align the side handle attachment with the

1/4"-20 screw hole on the camera cage, and

tighten with the tie down screw.

360° by pressing down the release

The focus handle can be adjusted
button.




O INSTALLING Cooling System
for Canon R5/R6

Align the cooling system with the M4 screw holes
located on the bottom of the camera cage, and
tighten with the screws.

To power the cooling system, connect the module to
the focus handle with the dual USB—-C ports power cable.

14



TILTHH

WA BRI SRR B IR A RS
BIESAEH
AAREREFRABNOER FIER=REY
FRRIRMSE, Uit

TILTA BRYISRER AR EMRER

BEAME: tita.com.cn  www.tilta.com
REEE: RIS XA RIE 7 S8 BRI R EBIR2
2EIRSHL: 4006 1998 67

All copyrights belong to Tilta Technology Co. Ltd.
Written permission is needed for any reproductions

Tilta has the right to adjust product specification without notice.

All measurements are for reference only. Please see the actual products for more details.

TILTF7 is o registered trademark owned by Tilta Technology Co., Lid.

Website: www tilfa.com
US Address: 2801 W Magnolia Blvd, Burbank, CA 91505
US Contact Number: +1(818)651-4991 KEMEARS

=] HEE

HIBHAEN



